Metal Film Fusing Resistors
Metal Film Fusing Resistors
Type : ERQA
Type : ERQZ
(0.25 W, 0.5 W, 1 W, 2 W coating type)
● Accurate fusing
● Small size and lightweight
● Uniform quality, consistent performance and reliability

Resistance Value
2 A
Explanation of Part Numbers
B JE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Insulative lacquer
Lead wire
End cap
Marking
Spiralling turns
Ceramic core
(High thermal conductivity)
Metal alloy film
Metal Film Fusing Resistors
(1) Maximum Open Circuit Voltage: Referring to the maximum value of the voltage applied between terminals of the resistor when the resistor is
     opened in an electric circuit 1000 times power rating or voltage specified above whichever less is regarded as the maximum open circuit voltage.
(2) Rated Continuous Working Voltage (RCWV) shall be determined from RCWV=√Power Rating × Resistance Value
Power  Derating  Curve
For resistors operated in ambient temperatures
above 70 °C,  power rating shall be derated in
accordance with the figure on the right.
0.25 W
0.5 W
Limit
Open within 30
seconds at 30 times
the rated power
2 W
10 to 560
Open within 30
seconds at 12 times
the rated power
Open within 30
seconds at 16 times
the rated power
0.25 W 10 to 470
0.5 W
2 W
2 to 9.1
Ratings
ERQ2AB